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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 11 11 $2,504,651.39 $29,224.20

MOBILE HOMES 2 2 $92,000.00 $1,464.26

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 4 4 $13,800.00 $806.21

SWIMMING POOLS 2 2 $103,017.90 $1,021.43

SIGNS 1 1 $1,150.00 $0.00

ELECTRICAL ONLY 17 17 $14,772.00 $1,276.17

MECHANICAL ONLY 66 66 $391,460.98 $5,519.58

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 2 2 $36,113.00 $837.09

UTILITY STRUCTURES 4 4 $10,246.00 $999.79

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $15,000.00 $219.16

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 8 8 $242,796.89 $3,719.26

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 41 41 $196,400.95 $10,203.15

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 2 2 $20,300.00 $940.99

COMMERCIAL  ADDITIONS 1 1 $694,394.00 $2,435.18

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 3 3 $238,000.00 $5,943.74

ROOFING PERMITS 64 64 $607,130.00 $15,478.06

MISCELLANEOUS II 48 48 $438,482.98 $10,201.53

277 $5,619,716.09 $90,289.80SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

277 277 $5,619,716.09TOTAL $90,935.98

$646.18

PLANS CHECK FEES $361.95

REINSPECTIONS $61.00

CONTRACTOR LIC RENEWAL $223.23

$646.18TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 187

BUILDING 496

ELECTRICAL 203

PLUMBING 92

ENVIRONMENTAL 75

OTHER 51

MOBILE HOMES 10

1114TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

277

$100,117.80

$5,619,716.09

1114

3

34

0

298

$106,207.60

$5,049,648.39

1034

2

22

1

194

$65,677.21

$3,637,303.20

1090

0

38

0

575

$206,325.40

$10,669,364.48

2148

5

56

1

426

$158,548.03

$8,400,630.20

2372

9

86

0
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